SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

V”

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD SEMESTER
EXAMINATION (MAY, 2024)

SINo College

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwabhati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwahati

Regional College of
Nursing, Guwabhati

Apollo College of
Nursing, Guwabhati

Rahman Hospitals
College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Roll No

32859

32892

32893

32894

32909

32943

33021

33025

33026

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/3807

Result Rechecked Subject

Name

MAGDALYN HANSEPI Fail
SANIA JANNAT Fail
SANJANA HAZARIKA  Fail
SERLINI TISSOPI Fail
FARHINA SAIKIA Fail
AFSANA AFRUZ Fail
ABDUL BARIK Fail
ARCHANA KALITA Fail
BARSHA KIRAN Pass

o5 May 2025

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Roll No

33031

33038

33043

33045

33049

33050

33052

33055

33057

33060

33067

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/3807

Result Rechecked Subject

Name

DISHA DEKA Fail
INUMONI SONOWAL  Fail
KARINA BORO Fail
LEENA KHERKATARY Fail
NARGISH AHMED Fail
NARGISH RAIHAN Fail
RISHA

NURIMA KHATUN Fail
PERMEE Fail
BURAGOHAIN

RAJRIKHA DUTTA Fail
SABNAM SULTANA Fail
UPASANA BHARDWAJ Fail

o5 May 2025

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module, Applied
Microbiology and Infection Control
including Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

NEMCARE Institute of
Nursing Sciences,
NEMCARE Foundation,
Santipur, Mirza

Dispur Nursing Institute,

Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwahati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Dispur Nursing Institute,
Guwabhati

Roll No

33129

33162

33170

33200

33201

33205

33206

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-1V/EX/3807

Name

ATOWAR RAHMAN

RISHIKA SAIKIA

SHRUTIE SHARMA

HASINA PARBIN

HIMAKSHI BARMAN

JENIFA AHMED

JESMINA KHATUN

o5 May 2025

Result Rechecked Subject

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Rechecked Adult Health Nursing |
with Integrated Pathophysiology
including BCLS module, Applied

Microbiology and Infection Control

including Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Rechecked Applied Microbiology
and Infection Control including
Safety

Remark

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked
Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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