

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION (MAY, 2024)

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
1	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	32859	MAGDALYN HANSEPI	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
2	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	32892	SANIA JANNAT	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
3	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	32893	SANJANA HAZARIKA	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
4	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	32894	SERLINI TISSOPI	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
5	Apollo College of Nursing, Guwahati	32909	FARHINA SAIKIA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
6	Rahman Hospitals College of Nursing, Guwahati	32943	AFSANA AFRUZ	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
7	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33021	ABDUL BARIK	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
8	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33025	ARCHANA KALITA	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
9	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33026	BARSHA KIRAN	Pass	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
10	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33031	DISHA DEKA	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module, Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
11	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33038	INUMONI SONOWAL	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
12	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33043	KARINA BORO	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
13	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33045	LEENA KHERKATARY	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
14	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33049	NARGISH AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
15	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33050	NARGISH RAIHAN RISHA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
16	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33052	NURIMA KHATUN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
17	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33055	PERMEE BURAGOHAIN	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
18	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33057	RAJRIKHA DUTTA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
19	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33060	SABNAM SULTANA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
20	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	33067	UPASANA BHARDWAJ	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SINo	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Rechecked Subject	Remark
21	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33129	ATOWAR RAHMAN	Fail	Rechecked Adult Health Nursing I with Integrated Pathophysiology including BCLS module, Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
22	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33162	RISHIKA SAIKIA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
23	NEMCARE Institute of Nursing Sciences, NEMCARE Foundation, Santipur, Mirza	33170	SHRUTIE SHARMA	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
24	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33200	HASINA PARBIN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
25	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33201	HIMAKSHI BARMAN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
26	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33205	JENIFA AHMED	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
27	Dispur Nursing Institute, Guwahati	33206	JESMINA KHATUN	Fail	Rechecked Applied Microbiology and Infection Control including Safety	Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)